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Date : 13 March 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_105 

 
2025 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Creative Crew 

 

• Tuesday - Primary 5 and 6 

• Thursday - Primary 3 and 4 
 

 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 
25 Mar, Tues & 27 Mar, Thurs – No CCA  

Term 2 Week 2 

1 Apr, Tues 
Primary 5 and 6 

 
 

3.15 – 4.45 pm 
 

Art Room 1 
Art Room 2 

 Ms Feng Jingwei (OIC) 
Mrs Sharon Lai 

Ms Wendy Wong  

3 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 2 Week 3 

8 Apr, Tues 
Primary 5 and 6 

10 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 2 Week 4 

15 Apr, Tues 
Primary 5 and 6 

17 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 2 Week 5 

22 Apr, Tues 
Primary 5 and 6 

24 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 2 Week 6 

29 Apr, Tues 
Primary 5 and 6 

1 May, Thurs – No CCA due to Labour Day 

Term 2 Week 7 

6 May, Tues 
Primary 5 and 6 

 
3.15 – 4.45 pm 

 

Art Room 1 
Art Room 2 

Ms Feng Jingwei (OIC) 
Mrs Sharon Lai 

Ms Wendy Wong 

8 May, Thurs – No CCA due to P6 Oral 

Term 2 Week 8 

13 May, Tues 
Primary 5 and 6 

 
3.15 – 4.45 pm 

 

Art Room 1 
Art Room 2 

Ms Feng Jingwei (OIC) 
Mrs Sharon Lai 

Ms Wendy Wong 

15 May, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 2 Week 9 

20 May, Tues 
Primary 5 and 6 

22 May, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 4 

Term 2 Week 10 27 May, Tues & 29 May, Thurs  – NO CCA 

 


